
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
23
5

20
88
16
17
10
77
12
26
8

87
6

79
11

Name
Vincenzo Giorgianni
Simone Mazzola
William Pisano
Niko Barani
Tommaso Paladini
Koen Meuffels
Danny Van der Sluis
Lorenzo Petrarca
Michael Verbrugghe
Cas Van Dorth
Mathias Larsen
Angelo Licciardi
Raffaele Roma
Federico Marsili
Lukas Burget

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
ITA
BEL
NED
DEN
BEL
SUI
ITA
CZE

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
KNMV
KNMV
FMI
KNMV
KNMV
DMU
KNMV
FMS
FMI
ACCR

Bike

ATM

Polini

ZPF

Phantom

DM

Blata

MPR

DM

Blata

Blata

GRC

Blata

ZPF

Blata

Laps
14
11
9

13
13
13
12
13
13
12
4

11
11
9

13

Best Tm
40.697
40.990
41.126
41.184
41.613
41.673
41.845
41.871
41.889
42.038
42.083
43.237
43.495
44.380
44.563

Diff

0.293
0.429
0.487
0.916
0.976
1.148
1.174
1.192
1.341
1.386
2.540
2.798
3.683
3.866

km/h

64,398

63,938

63,726

63,636

62,980

62,890

62,631

62,592

62,565

62,344

62,277

60,615

60,255

59,054

58,811

In Lap
12
11
9

11
11
13
10
6

13
8
4

11
9
9
5
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 40

Free Practice 1 friday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:06:02

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km
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